Fostudagur

16:00

16:40

17:20

18:00

18:40

19:20

20:00

20:40

GLERARTORG'

... af nogu ad taka

Goodamot bors 5. flokkur kvenna 2010

Véllur Lio
1 A
2 A
4 A
2 B
3 B
4 B
1 Cc
2 Cc
3 Cc
4 Cc
1 D
2 D
3 D
4 D
1 A
2 A
4 A
2 B
3 B
4 B
1 Cc
2 Cc
4 Cc
1 D
2 D
3 D
4 D

Fjardoabyggo
Grindavik

Skallagrimur

brottur 2
Breidablik
bor G

Valur
Proéttur 1
Breidablik
bréttur 2
Breidablik 1
Skallagrimur
Breidablik 2
Valur
KS/Leiftur
Fjardabyggo

Tindastoll

bor
Préttur 1
Breidablik
KS/Leiftur

Valur

Breidablik
KA
Breidablik 1
Breidablik 3
Breidablik 2

Leikur

por
Breidablik

Valur

Valur

KA

Fram

bor
Grindavik

Tindastoll
bréttur

Fram
Grindavik
Fjardabyggo
bor
Grindavik

Skallagrimur

bréttur 2
KA

bor G
bor
brottur 1

bréttur 2
bréttur
Skallagrimur
Grindavik

Valur

- A O W O

o ©O O N N = W =

W W = O N

o O U1 W W

A = = O W

- N W W = b O »

- O = W W

W W N = O




Laugardagur

09:20

10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

Godamot bors 5. flokkur kvenna 2010

Véllur Lid
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
1 B
2 B
3 B
4 B
1 Cc
2 Cc
3 Cc
4 Cc
1 D
2 D
3 D
4 D
1 A
2 A
4 A
B
B
B

Grindavik
Breidablik
Skallagrimur
Valur
brottur 2
Valur

bor G

Fram

Proéttur 1
Grindavik
broéttur 2
Tindastoll
Skallagrimur
Fram

Valur
Fjaréabyggd
bor
KS/Leiftur

KA

Vélsungur
KA
bréttur 1

Leikur

KS/Leiftur
Fjardabyggo
KA
Tindastoll
Vélsungur
bor

bréttur 1
Breidablik
KS/Leiftur
Valur

KA
Breidablik
KA
Breidablik 1
Breidablik 3
Breidablik 2
Grindavik
Breidablik

Valur

Valur

bor G

Fram

O A N W O = N O W WNN & & = M O W O

Urslit

W N O O = W W = W O = = =2 W = W o w




Godamot bors 5. flokkur kvenna 2010

Laugardagur  Véllur Lid Leikur
13:20 1 C bor brottur 1

2 C KS/Leiftur Grindavik

4 C KA Tindastoll
14:00 1 D bréttur Skallagrimur

2 D KA Fram

3 D Grindavik Valur

4 D Breidablik 3 Fjardabyggo
14:40 1 A Fjardabyggo KS/Leiftur

2 A Breidablik bor

3 A Tindastoll KA
15:20 1 B bor Vélsungur

3 B Breidablik bréttur 1

4 B Fram KA
16:00 1 C Valur KS/Leiftur

2 C Grindavik bor

3 C  Breiodablik KA
16:40 1 D Breidablik 1 KA

2 D Fram broéttur

3 D Breidablik 2 Breidablik 3

4 D Fjardabyggod Grindavik
17:20 1 A Breidablik KA

2 A bor Valur

3 A KS/Leiftur Tindastoll

4 A Grindavik Skallagrimur
18:00 1 B Valur Breidablik

2 B Vélsungur Fram

3 B bréttur 2 bréttur 1*

4 B  bor KA
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SBA-NORDURLEID

W W W = O - 01 = O = = O O

O = = N = = = W BB o &

Urslit

o O o & DN - O N = W W & M WO

W W NN & O = = N =

—r
*

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8




Sunnudagur

09:20

10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

13:20

Godamot bors 5. flokkur kvenna 2010
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